FROMM Packaging Australia
ABN.   44 010 702 897
PO Box 4016
Mt Ommaney QLD 4074
Tel.     1800 023 890
Fax.    1800 246 551
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Product Bubblewrap
Product Code See Below
Material Description Low Density Polyethylene
Country of Origin Australia
Issue Date  01/11/2022
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code Bubble Size Dimension
9947.10G 10 mm 1500 mm x 200 m -
9947.51G 20 mm 1500 mm x 100 m -
9947.10G500 10 mm 1500 mm x 200 m Slit 3 x 500 mm
9947.10G750 10 mm 1500 mm x 200 m Slit 2 x 750 mm
PACKAGING INFORMATION
SINGLE ROLL
MATERIAL AVERAGE WEIGHT / g
LDPE 100.00
FROMM PACKAGING AUSTRALIA is a proud member of APCO